First Downs 16
Rushing 4
Passing 10
Penalty 2

Rushes 31

Yards Gained (Net) 67

Average Gain 2.2

Passes Attempted 27

Completed 19

Percent Completed 70.4

Total Yards Gained 265

Passer Tackled 2
Yards Lost 13

Net Yards Gained 252

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play  8.69

Yards Gained Per Completion 13.95

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing 319
Percent Total Yards - Rushing 21.00
Percent Total Yards - Passing 79.00
Ball Control Plays 60
Average Gain (Net) 5.3
Interceptions
Had Intercepted 1
Yards Opponents Returned 7
Returned by Opponents for TD 0
Punts 4
Yards Punted 185
Average Yards Per Punt 46.3
Punt Returns 3
Yards Returned 6
Average Yards Per Return 20
Fair Catch 0

Returned for TD 0

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed
Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained
Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Fair Catch

Returned for TD
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27
102
3.8

36
18
50.0
224

39
185
4.63
12.44

287
35.54
64.46

67
4.3

32

244
48.8

10
10.0



Kickoff Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points
Safeties
Field Goals
Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possesion:

Third Down Efficiency

73
24.3

Kickoff Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points
Safeties
Field Goals
Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possesion:

Third Down Efficiency

115
23.0
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Rushing:
Pollard
Abercrombie
Malone
Spencer
Morse

Receiving:
Stallworth
Lipps
Erenberg
Abercrombie
Sweeney

Passing:
Malone
Newsome

Punt Returns:

Woods

Kickoff
Returns

Erenberg

Punting:
Newsome

Kicking:
Anderson

Interceptions:

Woodruff

Sacks:
Willis
Hinkle
Goodman
Sims
Woods

Att
13
10

NN B

Rec.

P NW~NO

Att
26

No.

Yards
31
37
21

Yards
131
117

11

N

Com
18

FC

Yrds
73

Yrds
185

B

Yrds
32

Avg.
24
3.7
53
0.0

-1.5

Avg.
21.8
16.7

3.7
2.0
2.0

Pct
Com
69.2
100.0

Yrds

Avg.
24.3

Avg.
46.3

XPA

Avg.
32.0

Long TD
10 0
20 0
10 0
0 0
0 0
Long TD
41 0
37 1
7 0
7 0
2 0
Yards
Gained TD
258 1
7 0
Avg. Long
2.0 4
Long TD
34 0
Long Blk
52 0
XPM FGA
1 4
Long TD
32 0

Fum
1
0
0
0
0
Fum
0
0
0
0
0
Had
Long Int.
41 1
7 0
TD Fum
0 0
Fum
0
Pct
FGM Made
3 75.0
Fum
0

Pct

TD
3.8
0.0

Long
37

Pct

Int
3.8
0.0

Avg.

Gain
9.9
7.0

Rating
97.9
114.6



Rushing:
McMillan
Wonsley
Pagel
Middleton
Schlichter

Receiving:
Beach
Wonsley
Bouza
Capers
Boyer
McMillan
Bentley

O. Williams

Passing:
Pagel
Schlichter

Punt Returns:

Martin

Kickoff
Returns

Martin

Punting:
Stark

Kicking:
Allegre

Interceptions:

Cooks

Sacks:
Virkus
Smith

Att
14

P oN D

Rec.

P RAPRPPFPWONWDN

Att
10
26

No.

No.

No.

KO

No.

No.

Yards
36
25
14
15
12

Yards
20
38
26
68
10

16
36

Com

14

FC

Yrds
115

Yrds
244

TB

Yrds
7

Avg.
2.6
6.3
7.0
25

12.0

Avg.
10.0
12.7
13.0
22.7
10.0

6.0
4.0
36.0

Pct
Com
40.0
53.8

Yrds
10

Avg.
23.0

Avg.
48.8

XPA

Avg.
7.0

Long

15
11
13
12

Long
12
17
15
29
10

36

Yards
Gained
92
132

Avg.
10.0

Long
29

Long
64

XPM

Long

TD

O OO oo

TD
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TD

Long
10

TD

Blk

FGA

TD

Fum

0

0

0

0

0
Fum

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

Had Pct Pct Avg.

Long Int. TD Int Gain  Rating
36 0 10.0 0.0 9.2 107.1
23 1 3.8 3.8 5.1 64.9
TD Fum

0 0
Fum

0

Pct

FGM Made Long

1 50.0 39

Fum
0



